2013 MIAC Softball Pitchers-of-the-Week

DATE
4/29/2013
4/22/2013
4/15/2013
4/8/2013
4/1/2013
3/25/2013

NAME _ SCHOOL

AWARD TYPE

SPORT

Lindsey Klein  St. Catherine
Karli Persson Bethel

Kendra Bowe St. Thomas
Keelin Davis Carleton
Rachel Nelson Saint Benedict
Karli Persson Bethel

_Pitcher of the Week

Pitcher of the Week
Pitcher of the Week
Pitcher of the Week
Pitcher of the Week
Pitcher of the Week

Softball
Softball
Softball
Softball
Softball
Softball


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/sball/2012-13/aotw/pitcher/klien_lindsey
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/sball/2012-13/aotw/pitcher/persson_karli
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/sball/2012-13/aotw/pitcher/bowe_kendra
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/sball/2012-13/aotw/pitcher/davis_keelin
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/sball/2012-13/aotw/pitcher/nelson_rachel
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/sball/2012-13/aotw/pitcher/persson_karli_2

2013 MIAC Softball Players-of-the-Week

DATE
4/29/2013
4/22/2013
4/15/2013
4/8/2013
4/1/2013
3/25/2013

NAME
Jenna Hoffman
Kimberly Lidstone

Angie Jackson
Emily_Gregory
Nat Boissiere

Jess Newstrom

SCHOOL AWARD TYPE SPORT
St. Thomas Player of the Week Softball
Saint Benedict Player of the Week Softball
Bethel Player of the Week Softball
St. Thomas Player of the Week Softball
Saint Mary's Player of the Week Softball
Bethel Player of the Week Softball


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/sball/2012-13/aotw/player/hoffman_jenna
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/sball/2012-13/aotw/player/lidstone_kimberly
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/sball/2012-13/aotw/player/jackson_angie
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/sball/2012-13/aotw/player/gregory_emily
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/sball/2012-13/aotw/player/boissiere_nat
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/sball/2012-13/aotw/player/newstrom_jess

	2MIAC - Print Version
	MIAC - Print Version

