2013 MIAC Softball Pitchers-of-the-Week

DATE	NAME	SCHOOL	AWARD TYPE	SPORT
4/29/2013	Lindsey Klein	St. Catherine	Pitcher of the Week	Softball
4/22/2013	Karli Persson	Bethel	Pitcher of the Week	Softball
4/15/2013	Kendra Bowe	St. Thomas	Pitcher of the Week	Softball
4/8/2013	Keelin Davis	Carleton	Pitcher of the Week	Softball
4/1/2013	Rachel Nelson	Saint Benedict	Pitcher of the Week	Softball
3/25/2013	Karli Persson	Bethel	Pitcher of the Week	Softball

2013 MIAC Softball Players-of-the-Week

DATE	NAME	SCHOOL	AWARD TYPE	SPORT
4/29/2013	Jenna Hoffman	St. Thomas	Player of the Week	Softball
4/22/2013	Kimberly Lidstone	Saint Benedict	Player of the Week	Softball
4/15/2013	Angie Jackson	Bethel	Player of the Week	Softball
4/8/2013	Emily Gregory	St. Thomas	Player of the Week	Softball
4/1/2013	Nat Boissiere	Saint Mary's	Player of the Week	Softball
3/25/2013	Jess Newstrom	Bethel	Player of the Week	Softball